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The Wine Agents

A Division of Jagger Hannah Imports Ltd.

Importers and Distributors of Fine Wines, Spirits and Beer

Licensee Price List November 2025
www.thewineagents.com

905-763-5781

FRANCE

France - Burgundy

Rebourgeon Michel Grands Vins
Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC 2023

Beaune "Les Chouacheux" ler Cru 2023
Pommard 2023

Saint Romain Blanc La Perriere 2023
Beaune “En Lulunne” Blanc 2023
Maranges ler Cru "Les Clos Roussots" 2023

Chateau de Laborde

Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC 2024
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Cuvee H AOC 2022
Gevrey-Chambertin 2019

Chablis 2022

Domaine Maillard Pére & Fils
Aloxe Corton 2022

Chorey Les Beaune 2022
Savigny Les Beaune 2019

Briday, Domaine Michael

Rully Blanc 2023

Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC 2022
Crémant de Bourgogne Brut
Chardonnay 2022

Rully Rouge 2022

Rully Blanc "Les Cloux" 1ler Cru 2022

Domaine Saint - Marc

Santenay Blanc "Saint Jean" 2023

Santenay Rouge "Fougenet" 2023
Maranges ler Cru "Les Clos Roussots" 2023
Meursault “Sous La Valle” 2024

France - Champagne

Champagne Verrier & Fils
Tradition Brut

Tradition Brut
Fleuron 90% Chardonnay, 10% Pinot Noir
Ismérie Blanc de Blanc Extra Brut

Prices quoted do not include the LCBO Licensee 15% Discount

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml FTW coming soon!
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C Arrival January
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C Arrival January

6 x 750ml C

12 x 375ml FTW
6 x 750ml C

6x 750mI| FTW
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38.95
69.95
81.95
73.95
61.95
58.95

32.95
33.95
91.95
34.95

104.95
64.95
66.95

52.95
34.95
32.95
32.95
52.95
59.95

58.95
49.95
53.95
94.95

54.95
34.95
64.95
69.95



FRANCE

France - Languedoc

Domaine Jacques Boyer & Fils
St Michel Rosé 2024

Le Messager Pays D'OC Syrah 2023

Le Messager Pays D'OC Syrah, Merlot, Carignan 2019
St Michel Le Bosquet Syrah 2019

St Michel Le Bosquet Sauvignon Blanc, Grenache 2020
Le Messager Pays D'OC Merlot 2020

Domaine B&B
Brut Prestige

France - Provence
Chateau Bonisson - ORGANIC
La Petite Causerie Rosé 2024
Cuvée B Rosé 2023
Cuvée B Rouge 2019
Cuvée B Blanc 2021

France - Rhone
Romain Duvernay
Costiéres de Nimes Red Wine AOC 2020
Cotes du Rhone Rouge AOC 2020
Cotes du Rhone Blanc AOC 2023
Chateauneuf du Pape 2022 - 92Pts RP, 90Pts Dunnuck
Crozes-Hermitage AOC Rouge 2023 - 91pts JS, 92pts Wine Report
Crozes-Hermitage AOC Blanc 2023

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750mIl FTW

12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C Arrival January
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml| FTW coming Soon!
12 x 750ml C

ITALY

Italy - Friuli
Gleni Wines Cellars

Villa Floriano Pinot Grigio 2024
Villa Floriano Pinot Grigio 2024
Gleni Prosecco

Italy - Piedmont
Alberto Ballarin

Barolo DOCG 2018

Barbera d Alba 2022
Dolcetto d Alba 2022
Langhe Bianco 2020

Burlotto Gian Carlo

Barolo “Massara” DOCG 2020

Barolo “Massara” Signal Vineyard DOCG 2020
Barbera d’Alba “Massara” 2021

Lange Nebbiolo 2023

Cascina Alberta - ORGANIC
Barbaresco “Giacone” DOCG 2020
Barbera d’Alba 2021

Castellari Bergaglio
Gavi "Fornaci" 2022 DOCG

Gavi di Gavi "Rolona" 2022 DOCG
Gavi "Salluvii" 2022 DOCG

Il Rocchin
Gavi di Gavi 2023 DOCG

San Matteo
Gavi 2023 DOCG

12 x 750ml C
6 x 1500ml| C
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml| FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C * Arrival December
12 x 750ml C * Arrival December
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW
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19.95
17.95
16.45
31.95
31.95
17.45

26.95

22.95
29.95
36.95
27.95

19.95
19.95
19.95
59.95
35.95
39.95

14.95
24.95
17.95

59.95
34.95
29.95
25.95

52.95
62.95
23.45
27.95

44.95

23.95

22.95
24.95
19.95

23.95

22.45



ITALY

Italy - Puglia
Le Vigne di Sammarco
Primitivo Feudoro“Salento” 2021
Primitivo “Salento” Organic 2019
Negroamaro “Salentino” 2021
Italy - Sardinia

Montespada

Vermentino Di Sardegna DOC 2023
Vermentino Di Gallura DOCG 2023
Cannonau Di Sardegna DOC 2021
Caregnan Damanera Rosso IGT

Italy - Toscana
Brunelli Az.Ag.Martoccia

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 2020 - WE 94 Points
Rosso di Montalcino DOC 2023

Chianti DOCG 2023

Poggio Apricale IGT Toscana Red 2022

Icario Winery - New winery
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 2019
Rosso di Montepulciano DOC 2024

Italy - Trentino
Cantine Monfort

Casata Monfort Pinot Grigio 2022 DOC Superiore
Terre del Fohn Pinot Grigio 2024 delle dolomiti

Terre del Fohn Pinot Grigio 2023 delle dolomiti

Casata Monfort Pinot Grigio Rose 2022 DOC Superiore
Casata Monfort Pinot Nero 2019 DOC

Casata Monfort Lagrein 2019 DOC

Italy - Treviso

Negroni Distilleria
Amaro al Radichio di Treviso

Grappa Venata

Grappa di Amarone Riserva Decanter
Grappa di Prosecco Riserva

Grappa di Prosecco Cartizze

Grappa Reale Barrique

Liquore di Limone

Grappa 10 Year Old

Venegazzu Vineyayds and Wines
Negroni Prosecco Brut

Italy - Veneto

Boscaini Carlo

Boscaini Carlo Valpolicella Classico 2023 DOC

Boscaini Carlo Valpolicella Ripasso 2020 DOC

Boscaini Carlo Valpolicella Classico Amarone 2017 DOCG

Montespada
Lugana DOC 2023

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml| FTW
12 x 750ml FTW

12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C Arrival January
12 x 750ml C Arrival January

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C
12 X 750ml C
12 X 750ml C

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C

12 x 375ml FTW
12 x 750ml C
6 x 1500ml C
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750mI FTW

6 x 700ml C

3 x 1000ml C
1 x700ml C

1 x700ml C

1 x700ml C
1x700ml C

6 x 500ml FTD
6 x 700ml FTD

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml C

12 x 750ml FTW

NEW ZEALAND

New Zealand

Brightwater Vineyards - Sustainably Farmed
Nelson Sauvignon Blanc 2024

Nelson Pinot Noir 2023

Nelson Chardonnay 2022

Tupari Wines - Sustainably Farmed
Tupari Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Turnball & Thomas Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Vegan

12 x 750ml FTW
12 x 750ml C
12 x 750m| FTW

12 x 750ml C
12 x 750ml FTW
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19.95

24.95
18.95

19.95
22.95
26.95
23.95

54.95
27.95
18.95
22.45

47.95
32.95

13.75
16.95
25.95
19.45
23.95
23.95

37.95
36.95
119.95
49.95
45.95
44.95
29.95
74.95

18.95

18.95

26.95
52.95

24.95

21.95
26.95
24.95

22.95
19.95



U.S.A. - California

Perata Vineyards - Napa Valley
Perata Vineyards Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 12 x 750ml FTW S 59.95

Le Vigne Winery - Paso Robles

Sylvester Cabernet Sauvignon NV 12 x 750ml C S 16.25
Sylvester Chardonnay NV 12 x 750ml FTW S 15.95
Le Vigne Kiara Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 12 X 750ml C S 27.95
Kiara Reserve Chardonnay 2019 12 x 750ml C S 25.95
Kiara Reserve Merlot 2018 12 x 750ml C S 27.95
Le Vigne Barrel Select Chardonnay 2021 12 x 750ml C S 49.95
Le Vigne Reserve Domenico Cabernet Sauvignon 2015 12 x 750ml FTW S 42.95
Le Vigne Paso Robles Zinfandel 2015 12 x 750mI FTW S 24.95
Tobin James Cellars - Paso Robles
Notorious Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 12 x 750ml C S 34.95
Ballistic Zinfandel 2016 12 X 750ml C S 32.95
Radiance Chardonnay 2018 12 x 750mI FTW S 28.95
Paradise Syrah Rose 2018 12 x 750mI FTW S 27.95
Made In The Shade Merlot 2014 12 x 750ml FTW S 29.95
U.S.A. - Oregon
Eugene Wine Cellars - Willamette Valley
Eugene Wine Cellars b2 Pinot Noir 2022 12 x 750ml C S 27.95
Eugene Wine Cellars b2 Pinot Gris 2022 12 x 750mI FTW S 24.95
Solana Estate - Willamette Valley
Black Magnolia Pinot Noir 2022 12 x 750ml C S 35.95
Into The Woods Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 12 x 750ml C S 35.95
Shallow Seas Rosé 2021 12 x 750mI FTW S 24.95
U.S.A. - Washington State
Dunham Cellars - Walla Walla Valley
Dunham Cellars (Bordeaux Blend) - Trutina 2022 12 x 750ml FTW S 52.95
Dunham Cellars - Syrah 2020 12 x 750mI FTW S 59.95
Dunham Cellars - Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 12 x 750ml C S 69.95
Shirley Mays Chardonnay 2021 12 x 750ml FTW S 37.95
Dunham Cellars - Three Legged Red 2022 12 x 750ml| FTW S 31.95
Dunham Cellars - Lewis Vineyard Riesling 2019 12 x 750ml FTW S 32.95
Reininger Winery
Reininger Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 12 x 750ml C - Arrival May S 32.95
Reininger Merlot 2019 12 x 750ml C S 35.95
Reininger Syrah 2021 12 x 750ml C - Arrival May S 38.95
Helix Stillwater Merlot 2021 12 x 750mI FTW S 29.95
Helix Syrah 2020 12 x 750mI FTW S 29.95
Helix Pomatia 2020 12 x 750m| FTW S 29.95
Helix Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 12 x 750ml C S 29.95




BELGIUM ]
Premium Quality Beer from Belgium

Roman Brewery “Abby Ales”

Ename Pater (Abby style Ale) 6.0% 24 x 330ml FTB S 2.95
Ename Dubbel (Abby style strong Ale) 6.5% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.45
Ename Triple (Abby style strong Ale) 8.5% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.75
Adriean Brouwer Organic Oaked 10% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.75
Sloeber IPA 7.5% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.75
Schelde Brewery

Witheer (Wheat) 5% 24 x 330ml| FTB S 2.95
Strandgaper (Golden Ale) 6.2% 24 x 330ml FTB S 2.95
Krab Amber Ale (Pale Ale) 5.2% 24 x 330ml FTB S 2.95
Lamme Goedzak (Blonde) 7% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.25
Hop Ruiter IPA Tropic Tripel 8% 24 x 330mI FTB S 3.45
Zeezuiper Triple (Strong Ale) 8% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.25
Oesterstout (Stout)8.5% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.45
Ginnegapper (Gin Infused Blonde) 8.7% 24 x 330ml FTB S 3.75
LCBO Consignment Program C

In LCBO Vintages \'

Direct From The Winery FTW - Available from the Winery, please allow up to 10 weeks

Direct From The Brewery FTB - Available from the Brewery, please allow up to 12 weeks 30 case minimum

Prices are subject to change without notice

Beer may only be purchased by cases of 24 bottles from LCBO Consignment or Direct from the Brewey
Wine may only be purchased by cases of 6 or 12 bottles from LCBO Consignment or Direct from the Winery
Prices include all LCBO taxes and mark-ups and our fees

**The Wine Agents are not permitted to sell alcohol products, but may arrange for purchases

from the LCBO on the customer's behalf**

The legal age for drinking or possessing alcohol in Ontario is 19 years of age or older

The Wine Agents will refuse to take or ship orders to anyone under the age of majority.

Most of our wines are available in alternate bottling formats

375ml, 1.5L, 3Land 5L

13% Ontario HST and LCBO refundable deposit is not included in the prices

The LCBO Licensee Discount will be applied for all products on the final invoice.



